ITOP II Contractors 
ISE II
	Advanced Management Tech., Inc 
1515 Wilson Boulevard 
Suite 1100 
Arlington, VA  22209
	www.amti.com/contracts/itop_ii/itop_ii.shtml 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00437


	  

Vice President, Business Development
Contracts Manager
Tann Pinney
Meg Hennigan
Phone: 703.841.2250
Phone: 703.841.2680
Fax: 703.841.0241
Fax: 703.841.1484
tann.pinney@amti.com
meg.hennigan@amti.com



  
	Anteon Corporation 
3211 Jermantown Road 
Suite 700 
Fairfax, VA 22030
	www.anteon.com/contracts/gwacvehicles/contracts_gwac_itopii.htm Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00442 


	  

Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Michael McHugh
Tad Laszewski
Phone: 703.246.0751
Phone: 703.246.0684
Fax: 703.246.0294
Fax: 703.246.0294
mmchugh@anteon.com
tlaszewski@anteon.com
 


  
	Catapult Technology, Ltd. 
7201 Wisconsin Avenue 
Suite 310 
Bethesda, MD 20814
	www.catapulttechnology.com/itop.html  
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00441


	  

Program Manager
Business Development
Sharon Beck
Dick Davies
Phone: 301.986.8577
Phone: 301.986.8577
Fax: 301.986.8597
Fax: 301.986.8597
sbeck@catapulttechnology.com
ddavies@catapulttechnology.com



  
	The Centech Group, Inc. 
4600 North Fairfax Drive 
Suite 400 
Arlington, VA 22203
	www.centechgroup.com
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00436


	  

Program Manager
Contracts Vice President
Edward Gaulrapp
John Wheeler
Phone: 703.812.5393
Phone: 703.812.5375
Fax: 703.525.2349
Fax: 703.525.2349
gaulrappe@centechgroup.com
wheelerj@centechgroup.com



  
	Datamat Systems Research, Inc. 
1600 International Drive 
Suite 110 
McLean, VA 22102
	www.itop.org 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00435


	  

Program Manager
CFO
Al Williams
Usuf M. Ismail
Phone: 703.917.0880 x 253
Phone: 703.917.0880 x235
Fax: 703.917.0563
Fax: 703.917.0563
awilliams@dsri.com
uismail@dsri.com



  
	DynCorp 
15000 Conference Center Drive 
Chantilly, VA 20151-3808
	http://dynis.dyncorp.com/contracts/contracts.html 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00443


	  

Program Manager
Deputy Program Manager
Terry Forche
Terry Hobson
Phone: 703.818.4917
Phone: 703.818.5250
Fax: 703.818.5539
Fax: 703.818.5539
tforche@csc.com
thobson2@csc.com



  
	FC Business Systems 
8001 Braddock Road 
Suite 300 
Springfield, VA 22151
	www.fcbs.com/itopii-info.html 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00440


	  

Program Manager
Contracts Manager
Karen Rabin
Mike Zarou
Phone: 703.321.5244
Phone: 703.321.5288
Fax: 703.764.7588
Fax: 703.764.7588
karen.rabin@fcbs.com
mike.zarou@fcbs.com



  

	General Dynamics Network Systems
3040 Williams Drive 
Fairfax, VA 22031
	www.signalcorp.com/SIGNALCorp99/signalcorp.nsf/all/h_itop2 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00445


	  

Program Manager
Contract Administration
Joe Burke
Jerome Hensley
Phone: 703.205.0515
Phone: 703.205.0500 x2556
Fax: 703.205.0560
Fax: 703.205-9815
joseph.burke@gd-ns.com
Jerome.Hensley@gd-ns.com



  

	Natek, Inc. 
21355 Ridge Top Circle, Ste. 200
Dulles, VA 20166
	www.natekinc.com/ 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00439


	  

Vice President
Contracts Manager
Bruce Olson
Jan Adgate
Phone: 703.674.1632
Phone: 703.818.7070 x 3017
Fax: 703.674.0195
Fax: 703.818.0165
bolson@natekinc.com
jadgate@natekinc.com



  

	PEC Solutions, Inc. 
12750 Fair Lakes Circle 
Fairfax, VA 22033
	www.pec.com/contracts/itop_detail.html 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00438


	  

Director
Contracts Manager
Lynn Kinch
Audrey Bruno
Phone: 703.679.4854
Phone: 703.679.4771
Fax: 703.679.4728
Fax: 703.679.4901
lkinch@pec.com
abruno@pec.com



  
	Science Applications International Corp. (SAIC) 
7990 Science Applications Court  
M/S CV-48 
Vienna, VA 22182-7000 
	www.itop.saic.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00444


	  

Contracts Manager
Bonnie Petricca
Phone: 703.676.0845
Fax 703.676.0882
bonnie.l.petricca@saic.com



    
	SRA International, Inc. 
4350 Fair Lakes Court 
North Building 
Fairfax, VA 22033
	www.itop-two.com 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00446


	  

Program Manager
Contracts Manager
Jeffrey Westerhoff
George Dykes
Phone: 703.803.1634
Phone: 703.502.4679
Fax: 703.502.4699
Fax: 703.502.4699
jeffrey_westerhoff@sra.com
george_dykes@sra.com



  
	Stanley Associates 
300 N. Washington Street 
Suite 400 
Alexandria, VA 22314
	www.stanleyassociates.com/contracts/itop/itop.htm 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00447


	  

Contracts Administrator
Sr. Contracts Administrator
Christine Stone
Heather Innella
Phone: 703.739.8541
Phone: 703.739.8312
Fax: 703.682.1547
Fax: 703.682.1547
c.stone@stanleyassociates.com
h.oldham@stanleyassociates.com



  
	Unisys Corporation 
8008 Westpark Drive 
McLean, VA 22102
	www.federal.unisys.com/itopii/default.asp 
Contract Number: 
DTTS59-99-D-00448


	  

Program Manager
Contracts Manager
Wendy E. Beasley
Anne Pope
Phone: 703.556.5460
Phone: 770.887.9872
Fax: 703.556.5956
Fax: 770.888.9713
wendy.beasley@unisys.com
anne.pope@unisys.com



